
Organization First Last Email
Appellate Court Kristine Weddell kristine.weddell@courts.in.gov
Appellate Court Yana Dess Yana.Dess@courts.in.gov
Alcohol & Tobacco Commission Angela Willis anwillis@atc.in.gov
Attorney General Bob Berry bob.berry@atg.in.gov
Attorney General Dawn Anastasia dawn.anastasia@atg.in.gov
Attorney General Kyla Bisel Kyla.Bisel@atg.in.gov
Attorney General Kayla Dabney Kayla.Dabney@atg.in.gov
Attorney General Michael Chopp Michael.Chopp@atg.in.gov
Auditor of State Britton Strucker bstucker@auditor.in.gov
Bureau of Motor Vehicles Diane Costello dcostello@bmv.in.gov
Bureau of Motor Vehicles Karla Winkler kwinkler@bmv.in.gov
Bureau of Motor Vehicles Melissa Arnold marnold@bmv.IN.gov
Bureau of Motor Vehicles Marisa Vessely mvessely@bmv.in.gov
Bureau of Motor Vehicles Zachary Howard zhoward@bmv.in.gov
Board of Tax Review Beth Hammer bhammer@ibtr.in.gov
Board of Tax Review Constance Elliott celliott@ibtr.in.gov
Board of Tax Review Jane Chrisman jchrisman@ibtr.in.gov
State Budget Agency Bridget Davis brdavis3@sba.in.gov
Comm for Higher Education Joan Babig jgabig@che.in.gov
Comm for Higher Education Peggy Huston phuston@che.in.gov
Criminal Justice Inst Andrea Ramirez AnRamirez@cji.IN.gov
Criminal Justice Inst Jade Palin jpalin@cji.in.gov
Criminal Justice Inst Laurie Rackemann LRackemann@cji.in.gov
Criminal Rights Commission Auntia King auking1@icrc.in.gov
Criminal Rights Commission Mackenzie Holden mholden@icrc.in.gov
Department of Child Services Jessica Dugan jessica.dugan@dcs.in.gov
Department of Child Services Lori Ahmed lori.ahmed@dcs.in.gov
Department of Child Services Maryellen Coleman maryellen.coleman@dcs.in.gov
Dept of Financial Institutions Angela Smith angsmith@dfi.in.gov
Dept of Financial Institutions Susan Ellison sellison1@dfi.in.gov
IN Dept of Homeland Security Bonnie Sims bsims@dhs.in.gov
IN Dept of Homeland Security Cindy Locke clocke@dhs.in.gov
IN Dept of Homeland Security Candice Pope CaPope@dhs.in.gov
IN Dept of Homeland Security Deztiny Brooks dezbrooks@dhs.in.gov
IN Dept of Homeland Security Denae Deckman ddeckman@dhs.in.gov
IN Dept of Homeland Security Dustin Dyer DuDyer@dhs.in.gov
IN Dept of Homeland Security Del Masters dmasters@dhs.in.gov
IN Dept of Homeland Security Mark Olson molson@dhs.in.gov
IN Dept of Homeland Security Melanie Pattenaude mpattenaude@dhs.in.gov
IN Dept of Homeland Security Shelby Carver scarver@dhs.in.gov
Department of Local Gov. Finance Donna Bratcher dbratcher@dlgf.in.gov
Department of Local Gov. Finance Jenny Banks jbanks@dlgf.in.gov
Dept of Natural Resources Billie Franklin bifranklin@nrc.in.gov
Dept of Natural Resources Erika Siebenthal esiebenthal@dnr.in.gov
Dept of Natural Resources Greg Sorrels gsorrels@dnr.in.gov
Dept of Natural Resources Skrzypczak Kathy skrzypczak@dnr.in.gov
Dept of Natural Resources Luann Matyi LMatyi@dnr.IN.gov
Dept of Natural Resources Scott Allen sallen@nrc.in.gov
Dept of Natural Resources Shelley Reeves SReeves@dnr.IN.gov
Dept of Natural Resources Tuyen Ly tly@dnr.in.gov
Department of Correction Carmen Steadham csteadham@spd.in.gov
Department of Correction Jessica Williams jrwilliams@idoc.in.gov
Department of Correction Kevin Orme korme@idoc.in.gov
Department of Correction Lee Tamara tslee@idoc.in.gov
Department of Correction Yolanda Sharber ysharber@idoc.in.gov
Department of Education Krissi Cydrus kcydrus@doe.in.gov
Department of Education Laura Snyder lsnyder@doe.in.gov
Department of Education Selina Snelling ssnelling@doe.in.gov
Department of Education Tina Austin taustin@doe.in.gov
Department of Insurance Barbara Lohman blohman@idoi.in.gov



Department of Insurance Darcy Shawver dshawver@idoi.in.gov
Department of Insurance Heather Walters hwalters@idoi.in.gov
Department of Labor Ambat Babu ababu@dol.in.gov
Department of Labor Augustus Cooley acooley@dol.in.gov
Department of Labor Teresa Blalock tblalock@dol.in.gov
Department of Revenue Anthony Phillips aphillips@dor.in.gov
Department of Revenue Debbi Harling dharling@dor.in.gov
Department of Revenue Jane Graham jgraham1@dor.in.gov
Department of Revenue Jared Herring JHerring@spd.IN.gov
Department of Revenue Tayana Finicher TFincher1@spd.IN.gov
Dept of Workforce Development Cindy George cgeorge@dwd.in.gov
Dept of Workforce Development Cynthia Woltjer cwoltjer@dwd.in.gov
Dept of Workforce Development Darrell Smith DASmith@dwd.in.gov
Dept of Workforce Development Janet Garcia-Hobbs jgarciahobbs@dwd.in.gov
Dept of Workforce Development James Mcquiston JMcquiston@dwd.IN.gov
Dept of Workforce Development Julie Sheppard JuSheppard@dwd.in.gov
Dept of Workforce Development Kevin Michels kmichels@dwd.in.gov
Dept of Workforce Development Laura Hannum lhannum@dwd.in.gov
Dept of Workforce Development Natasha Jefferson njefferson@dwd.in.gov
Dept of Workforce Development Rick Desjarden rdesjarden@dwd.in.gov
Dept of Workforce Development Sam Bristol sbristol@dwd.in.gov
Education Employ Relations Brd Spicer Cheri cspicer@ieerb.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Brenda Deford brenda.deford@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Scott Blake scott.blake@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Cinthia Hernandez Alatorre Cinthia.HernandezAlatorre@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Cathrine Marshall cathrine.marshall@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Cecilia Reynolds Cecilia.Reynolds2@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Caleb Slocum caleb.slocum@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Christina Worrall christina.worrall@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Estella Lay estella.lay@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Ginny Foster Ginny.Foster@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Heidi Gross Heidi.gross@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Jeannie Bellman Jeannie.bellman@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Jasmine Holliday jasmine.holliday@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Jason Honan jhonan1@oalp.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Janell Martin janell.martin@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Jim Ottinger jim.ottinger@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Lisa Asher lisa.asher@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Laura Dodson laura.dodson@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Linda Lott linda.lott@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Lisa Salinas lisa.salinas@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Marisa Bland marisa.bland@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Matthew Naikelis matt.naikelis@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Patti Bailey patti.bailey@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Pashun Smith pashun.smith@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Robin Millbrooks robin.millbrooks@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Rochelle Miller rochelle.miller@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Sheila Crawford Sheila.crawford@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Tina Riggle tina.riggle@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Tina Stuart tina.stuart@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Tyshania Rodgers tyshania.rodgers@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Virginia Engle virginia.engle@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Valerie Washington valerie.washington@fssa.in.gov
Family & Social Svcs Admin Willie Poindexter willie.poindexter@fssa.in.gov
Gov Cncl for Ppl w/Disab Katherine Barrow kbarrow@gcpd.in.gov
Governor's Office Paula Barnett pbarnett@gov.in.gov
Governor's Office Pam Fritz pfritz@gov.in.gov
Governor's Office Tyler Warman twarman@gov.in.gov
Indiana Arts Commission Miah Michaelsen mmichaelsen@iac.in.gov
Indiana Arts Commission Paige Sharp psharp@iac.in.gov
Indiana Arts Commission Stephanie Pfendler spfendler@iac.in.gov



Indiana Archives and Records Administration Kimberly Hagerty khagerty@iara.in.gov
Indiana Archives and Records Administration Meaghan Fukunaga mfukunaga@iara.in.gov
Indiana Archives and Records Administration Vicki Parkhurst vparkhurst@iara.in.gov
Environmental Management Angela Bottom abottom1@idem.in.gov
Environmental Management Chloee Kline ckline@idem.in.gov
Environmental Management Cheryletta Murrell cmurrell@idem.in.gov
Environmental Management Ciara Wade ciwade@idem.in.gov
Environmental Management Janet Smith jtsmith@idem.in.gov
Environmental Management Michael Brown mjbrown@idem.in.gov
Environmental Management Rebecca Reynolds rereynol@idem.in.gov
Environmental Management Samantha Kellems skellems@idem.in.gov
Environmental Management Trisha Tennis ttennis@idem.in.gov
Department of Administration James Gerrett JGarrett@icrc.in.gov
Department of Administration Jennifer Pinkston jennifer.pinkston@pdcom.in.gov
Department of Administration Jessica Thayer jethayer@idoa.in.gov
Department of Administration Jeania Werner jwerner@idoa.in.gov
Department of Administration Kim Johnson kijohnson@idoa.in.gov
Department of Administration Shawn Sink ssink@idoa.in.gov
Department of Administration Todd Carr tcarr@idoa.in.gov
Department of Administration Tracy Jones tjones@idoa.in.gov
Indiana Disability Rights Scarlett Taylor sctaylor@indianadisabilityrights.org
IN Election Division Kimmy Hollowell-Williams khollowell@iec.in.gov
IN Economic Development Corp Alicia Franklin afranklin@iedc.in.gov
IN Economic Development Corp Faye Sikora fsikora@iedc.in.gov
IN Economic Development Corp Sharon Yacoviello syacoviello@iedc.in.gov
IN Economic Development Corp Therese Reckley treckley@iedc.in.gov
IN Finance Authority Cindy Herron cherron@ifa.in.gov
IN Finance Authority Connie Mcafee cmcafee@ifa.in.gov
IN Finance Authority Stephanie Mulkey smulkey@ifa.in.gov
Indiana Gaming Commission Amy Willoughby amwilloughby@igc.in.gov
Indiana Gaming Commission Elizabeth Sullivan ElSullivan@igc.IN.gov
Indiana Gaming Commission Kimberlyn Simpson kisimpson@igc.in.gov
Indiana Housing and Community Development Eloise Townsend etownsend@ihcda.in.gov
Indiana Housing and Community Development Kyleen Welling kwelling@ihcda.in.gov
Indiana Housing and Community Development Zaneta Scott zscott@ihcda.in.gov
IN Dept of Transportation Cora Nieman cnieman@indot.in.gov
IN Dept of Transportation Deneane Goodson dgoodson@indot.in.gov
IN Dept of Transportation Ivory Steward isteward@indot.in.gov
IN Dept of Transportation Jennifer Bennett jbennett@indot.in.gov
IN Dept of Transportation Jessica Martin jessmartin@indot.in.gov
IN Dept of Transportation Joan Widdifield jwiddifield@indot.in.gov
IN Dept of Transportation Jenny Ziemer jziemer@indot.in.gov
IN Dept of Transportation Kirk Germond kgermond@indot.in.gov
IN Dept of Transportation Luann Mayhew lmayhew@indot.in.gov
IN Dept of Transportation Shailesh Trivedi strivedi@indot.in.gov
IN Dept of Transportation Trudy Wagoner twagoner@indot.in.gov
IN Dept of Transportation Valarie Caskey vcaskey@indot.in.gov
IN Public Retirement System Andrew Hess anhess@inprs.in.gov
IN Public Retirement System Denise Matusiewicz dmatusiewicz@inprs.in.gov
IN Public Retirement System Ebony Lesueur elesueur@inprs.in.gov
IN Public Retirement System Joy Smith josmith@inprs.in.gov
IN Public Retirement System Laura Amonette lamonette@inprs.in.gov
IN Public Retirement System Thomas Schabel tschabel1@inprs.in.gov
Office of Technology Eddye Freeman efreeman@iot.in.gov
Office of Technology Kelly Kuebel kkuebel1@iot.in.gov
Office of Technology Nicole Cloyd NCloyd@spd.IN.gov
Office of Technology Samantha Burgess saburgess@spd.in.gov
Procecuting Attorney Cncl Kasey Nell knell@ipac.in.gov
Procecuting Attorney Cncl Sharon Everling severling@ipac.in.gov
Integrated Public Safety Comm Kerry Kelley KerKelley@ipsc.in.gov
Integrated Public Safety Comm Shelly Ballard sballard1@ipsc.in.gov



Department of Agriculture Elizabeth Woods ElWoods@lg.in.gov
Department of Agriculture Mary Moss mamoss@lg.in.gov
IN State Department of Health Caleb Hoffman cahoffman@isdh.in.gov
IN State Department of Health Karen Sanders ksanders@isdh.in.gov
IN State Department of Health Pamela Cowan pcowan@isdh.in.gov
IN State Department of Health Victor Mullen vmullen@isdh.in.gov
Department of Toxicology Ed Littlejohn ELittlejohn@isdt.in.gov
Indiana State Library Angela Downs adowns@library.in.gov
Indiana State Library Jennifer Clifton jclifton@library.in.gov
Indiana State Library Jamie Dunn jadunn@library.in.gov
Indiana State Library Jocelyn Lewis jlewis2@library.in.gov
Indiana State Library John Wekluk jwekluk@library.in.gov
Indiana State Library Katrice Anders-Jordan kandersjordan@library.in.gov
Indiana State Library Marcia Caudell mcaudell@library.in.gov
Indiana State Library Monique Howell mohowell@library.in.gov
Indiana State Library Michella Marino mmarino@library.in.gov
Indiana State Library Rayjeana Duty rduty@library.in.gov
Indiana State Library Stephanie Asberry stasberry@library.in.gov
Indiana State Library Seth Irwin sirwin1@library.in.gov
Indiana State Library Scott Lambert slambert@library.in.gov
Indiana State Library Suzanne Walker suwalker@library.in.gov
Indiana State Library Terry Black tblack@library.in.gov
Indiana State Library Victoria Duncan vduncan@library.in.gov
Indiana State Police Anna Clevenger aclevenger@isp.in.gov
Indiana State Police Bryan Harper BHarper@isp.IN.gov
Indiana State Police Brandon Lowe blowe@isp.in.gov
Indiana State Police Jennifer Holt jholt@isp.in.gov
Indiana State Police Kathy Alderton kalderton@isp.in.gov
Indiana State Police Michele Rader mrader@isp.in.gov
Indiana State Police Pam Douglas pdouglas@isp.in.gov
Indiana State Police Shea Reliford sreliford@isp.in.gov
Indiana State Police Todd Harless tharless@isp.in.gov
Indiana Tax Court Karyn Graves kgraves@courts.in.gov
IN Utility Regulatory Comm Dana Kosco DaKosco@urc.IN.gov
IN Utility Regulatory Comm Virginia Lucas Vlucas@urc.in.gov
Indiana War Memorial Deborah Bartley dbartley@iwm.in.gov
Legislative Services Brittani Ryan brittani.ryan@iga.in.gov
Legislative Services Katelyn Coldiron katelyn.coldiron@iga.in.gov
Legislative Services Kelly Mead kelly.mead@iga.in.gov
Legislative Services Zachary Wampler Zachary.wampler@iga.in.gov
Lieutenant Governor's Office Elizabeth Woods ElWoods@lg.in.gov
Lieutenant Governor's Office Mary Moss mimoss@lg.in.gov
Management Performance Hub Ashley Hungate ahungate@mph.in.gov
Office of Inspector General Cynthia Scruggs cscruggs@ig.in.gov
Public Defenders Council Suzan Ristich sristich1@pdc.in.gov
Public Defenders Council Kalen Royse kroyse@pdo.in.gov
Professional Licensing Agency Angela Quigley aquigley@pla.in.gov
Professional Licensing Agency Katie Byers kbyers@pla.in.gov
Professional Licensing Agency Maureen Bennett mbennett@pla.in.gov
House of Representatives Caroline Spotts caroline.spotts@iga.in.gov
House of Representatives Pam Kirkpatrick pam.kirkpatrick@iga.in.gov
House of Representatives Trent Glass trent.glass@iga.in.gov
State Board of Accounts Barb Anderson BaAnderson@sboa.in.gov
State Board of Accounts Caroline Conrad cconrad@sboa.in.gov
State Board of Accounts Juanita Hendricksen jhendricksen@sboa.in.gov
State Board of Accounts Vivian Smith VivSmith@sboa.in.gov
State Board of Education Monica Knab mknab@sboe.in.gov
Supreme Court Amanda Fryman amanda.fryman@courts.in.gov
Supreme Court Destiney Barber destiney.barber@courts.in.gov
Supreme Court Jacob Dobbs jacob.dobbs@courts.in.gov
Supreme Court Joe Dowdell joe.dowdell@courts.in.gov



Supreme Court Jessica Hughes jessica.hughes@courts.in.gov
Supreme Court Michelle Shorter michelle.shorter@courts.in.gov
Supreme Court Robin Ryan robin.ryan@courts.in.gov
Supreme Court Teri Simmons teri.simmons@courts.in.gov
Supreme Court Tricia Stephens tricia.stephens@courts.in.gov
State Employee's Appeals Comm Erin McQueen emcqueen@seac.in.gov
State Employee's Appeals Comm Sara Blainbridge sblainbridge@oea.in.gov
Senate Atlantis Richter atlantis.richter@iga.in.gov
Senate Candace Blackburn candace.blackburn@iga.in.gov
Senate Jennifer Mertz Jennifer.Mertz@iga.in.gov
Senate Stuart Purcell Stuart.Purcell@iga.in.gov
State Personnel Department Allen Aitken aaitken@spd.in.gov
State Personnel Department Chelsie Benefiel cbenefiel1@spd.in.gov
State Personnel Department Caitlin Floyd CFloyd1@spd.IN.gov
State Personnel Department Hannah Rosenberger hrosenberger@spd.in.gov
State Personnel Department Jeanetta Carrender jcarrender@spd.in.gov
State Personnel Department Judith Gill jgill@spd.in.gov
State Personnel Department Janet Simpson Jasimpson1@spd.in.gov
State Personnel Department Jerry Williams jwilliam@spd.in.gov
State Personnel Department Stephanie Lankford SLankford@spd.in.gov
State Personnel Department Mindy Blech mblech1@spd.in.gov
State Personnel Department Melissa Green MeGreen@spd.IN.gov
State Personnel Department Sabrina Wix SWix1@oalp.IN.gov
State Personnel Department Tosega Marie Parrish tparrish@spd.in.gov
State Personnel Department Valerie Caldwell vacaldwell@spd.in.gov
Treasurer of State Casey Long CLong2@tos.in.gov
Treasurer of State Christina Thomas CThomas@tos.in.gov
Treasurer of State Kim Logan klogan@tos.in.gov
Utility Consumer Counsel Kimberly Weaver kjweaver@oucc.in.gov
Utility Consumer Counsel Mary Lyons malyons@oucc.in.gov
Workers' Comp Board Dirinda Asher dasher@wcb.in.gov
Workers' Comp Board Mary Taivalkoski mtaivalkoski@wcb.in.gov


